56 R .  C o n d e  R o l a n d  Vo n  Fa b e r  C a s t e l l ,  6 9  •  Pa r q u e  D e l t a  •  C E P:  1 3 5 6 4 - 6 7 0  •  S ã o  C a r l o s  /  S P  -  B ra z i l  •  P h o n e :  + 5 5  1 6  3 3 0 6 - 6 0 0 2
www.s� nternational.com.br
SFPOP
Pressure Powered Pump
P u m p s
SF International reserves the
right to change the designs
and/or materials of its

FEATURES
CONVERSION FACTOR FOR GASES
CAPACITIES - CONDENSATE (lb/h)HOW TO ORDER
AVAILABLE MODELS
DN A B C Weight
1” x 1” 29.13 20.47 3.94 156.53
1 1/2” x 1 1/2” 31.30 21.06 3.94 160.50
2” x 2” 29.92 21.65 3.94 164.24
3” x 2” 36.81 22.83 3.94 173.06
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT (INCHES & POUNDS)
P
U
M
P
57R .  C o n d e  R o l a n d  Vo n  Fa b e r  C a s t e l l ,  6 9  •  Pa r q u e  D e l t a  •  C E P:  1 3 5 6 4 - 6 7 0  •  S ã o  C a r l o s  /  S P  -  B ra z i l  •  P h o n e :  + 5 5  1 6  3 3 0 6 - 6 0 0 2
www.s� nternational.com.br
SFPOP
Pressure Powered Pump
P u m p s
SF International reserves the
right to change the designs
and/or materials of its
products without notice,
©2013 SF International
SFPOP should be located in a suitable position where the vent can be easily piped to atmosphere. For open systems the
installation of a vented receiver in a horizontal plane above and ahead the pump should be installed. It is recommended
that reasonable clearance is maintained.
COMPONENTS AND MATERIALS
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS (CODE)
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
PRODUCT DISPOSAL
For safety, installation and maintenance information see instructions supplied with the product (MI-0728-11).
SAFETY, INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE
Pos. Description Material
1 Body ASTM A 106 CS
2 Cover ASTM A 106 CS
3 Gasket Non Asbestos Fiber
4 Inlet Valve Stainless Steel
5 Exhaust Valve Stainless Steel
6 Intern Mechanism Stainless Steel
7 Float Stainless Steel
8 Check Valve ASTMA 316 CF8M
9 Bolts CL 8.8 CS
Model Description Pos.
SFPOP 1”, 1 1/2”, 2”, 3”
Mechanism Assy 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 9,455
Float Assy 7 11,168